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POS.
CAT. CAT. Nro. PILOTO COPILOTO AUTO AÑO PUNTOS

1 1 F 8 PENONE DANIEL PENONE SANTIAGO PORSCHE 911 1970 -1818

2 1 E 1 GONZALEZ RODOLFO BARBOSA JORGE AUSTIN HEALEY SIX 1957 143

3 1 CAS 36 ELIÇABE MANUEL VARALLA ALEJANDRO ASA MONOFARO 1998 147

4 1 G 53 LICURSI RICARDO CHARNAS LEONARDO ALFA ROMEO SPIDER 1979 159

5 2 F 7 SOROET SIMON DON SEGUNDO SOMBRA PORSCHE 911 1970 189

6 2 CAS 37 SIELECKI MATHIAS DUBOIS LUCAS ASA MONOFARO 1989 198

7 3 CAS 52 FLITER HECTOR PELAYA AGUSTIN PORSCHE 911 1991 208

8 2 G 11 KRICORIAN WALTER SCHNEIDER MATIAS PORSCHE 911 1971 284

9 4 CAS 19 GUTIERREZ EGUIA DIEGO CEVA ANA PORSCHE BOXSTER 2001 308

10 5 CAS 35 JURVILLIER MARCELO CAMPOS CESAR FORD COBRA BISCAYNE 1988 317

11 6 CAS 39 FALCONI PABLO VALLEJO JOAQUIN ASA MONOFARO 1983 323

12 7 CAS 30 GARCIA DE LA VEGA JOAQUIN NAVARRO FEDERICO FIAT BARCHETTA 1998 387

13 8 CAS 38 CARDONER MARIANO BRAVO FEDERICO FORD COBRA BISCAYNE 1993 401

14 9 CAS 43 GARGIULO LEANDRO MAYER PABLO ASA MONOFARO 1996 465

15 3 G 10 VACCARIO EUGENIO OBEJERO ALBERTO ALFA ROMEO ALFETTA GT 1980 481

16 2 E 2 TOMAS DANIEL SACON DANIEL TRIUMPH TR3 1960 552

17 10 CAS 44 GREEN JUAN ERAUSQUEEN MATIAS ASA MONOFARO 1982 564

18 11 CAS 49 PAFUNTI DANIEL MERCEDES BENZ 230 SLK 2013 583

19 12 CAS 41 MAGLIOLA JUAN SILVA HERNAN FORD COBRA BIZNIK 2012 669

20 13 CAS 42 FALCONI PEDRO ABATE GUIDO LOTUS ELEVEN 1995 673

21 14 CAS 20 MIERES ALBERTO LAFUENTE IGNACIO MAZDA MIATA 1999 711

22 4 G 27 CESAR ROBERTO CASTAÑO VERONICA PORSCHE 924 1977 740

23 15 CAS 17 HUERGO MARTIN FRIGERIO MARTA JAGUAR XK 8 1998 947

24 3 F 33 AUGUSTONI MARCOS AUGUSTONI IGNACIO CHEVROLET CORVETTE STINGRAY 1963 1054

25 16 CAS 40 IRIARTE TORCUATO JAGUAR C WILDCAT 1983 1082

26 17 CAS 15 BERUTO MIGUEL RAVETTO SILVIA ALFA ROMEO SPIDER 2010 1229

27 5 G 31 DELLEPIANE MATIAS  ROS ARTAYETA BERNABE BMW 325 i 1984 1235

28 6 G 25 FULLONE ADRIAN FULLONE FEDERICO CHEVROLET CORVETTE 1971 1389

29 18 CAS 18 BAMEULE LUCAS JAGUAR XK 8 1997 1544

30 4 F 3 VERARDO EDUARDO CAIMI SILVIA FERRARI 330 GTC 1965 1605

31 19 CAS 16 BAMEULE LUIS BAMEULE MATEO BMW Z3 1998 1696

32 20 CAS 47 GIORDANO CARLOS ARIAS SUSANA MERCEDES BENZ 350 SLK 2005 1847

33 21 CAS 12 CLARAMUNT ERNESTO VAZQUEZ IGLESIAS JAVIER PORSCHE BOXSTER S 2000 1850

34 22 CAS 26 VIANI PABLO VIANI SUSANA PORSCHE 924 S 1988 2194

35 23 CAS 29 REYES MARIANO FERNANDEZ HERNAN PORSCHE 911 CARRERA 2005 2338

36 5 F 23 CASTILLA MATIAS MEDICA MARIANO FORD MUSTANG 1966 2407

37 24 CAS 50 BIEDMA JOSE BIEDMA MARIA TOYOTA FT 86 2013 2574

38 7 G 24 CASTILLO GONZALO BLANCO CARLOS MERCEDES BENZ 500 SL 1982 2601

39 8 G 22 BERUTO MIGUEL (H) BERUTO PEDRO ALFA ROMEO MONTREAL 1975 2717

40 9 G 6 EDDI CARLOS DOLFI DARIO PORSCHE 911 1976 2754

41 10 G 5 SAUD JORGE SILVA VIVIANA BMW 323 i 1982 2799

42 6 F 4 PETRIZZO EDGARDO LACIAR ESTEVEZ OMAR ALFA ROMEO GIULIA SPRINT 1966 2916

43 25 CAS 51 GARCIA VEIGA NESTOR PORSCHE 911 2015 2951

44 26 CAS 34 BOLGAR JOSE SANCHEZ ORTEGA SANTIAGO ASA MONOFARO 1980 3004

45 7 F 9 GARCIA DEL BO ALEJANDRO VARNI RICARDO FIAT 124 SPIDER 1970 3115

46 27 CAS 46 SALGUEIRO MARTIN SALGUEIRO SANTIAGO MB SLK 230 2003 3127

47 11 G 14 DALY ALEJANDRO WALMSLEY CHARLY AUSTIN HEALEY 1979 3205

48 28 CAS 32 LOPEZ MAÑAN GONZALO LANTARON FEDERICO FORD COBRA BISCAYNE 1985 3280

G 13 LINDENBAUM CARLOS ALFA ROMEO GTV 6 1981 AB

CAS 48 WILLIAMS CHARALAMBOPOULOS HERNAN ALFA ROMEO BRERA 2009 NL

G 21 ZERBINI LEONARDO ZERBINI LUIS PORSCHE 911 T 1972 NL

CAS 28 HUERGO MARTIN  (H) PRIMERANO SERGIO FORD COBRA BISCAYNE 1990 NL

CAS 45 VALLEJO FERNANDO CASTELLI LEO BMW CLUB SPORT 1998 NL
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POS Nro. PILOTO COPILOTO AUTO AÑO PUNTOS

1 36 ELIÇABE MANUEL VARALLA ALEJANDRO ASA MONOFARO 1998 147

2 37 SIELECKI MATHIAS DUBOIS LUCAS ASA MONOFARO 1989 198

3 52 FLITER HECTOR PELAYA AGUSTIN PORSCHE 911 1991 208

4 19 GUTIERREZ EGUIA DIEGO CEVA ANA PORSCHE BOXSTER 2001 308

5 35 JURVILLIER MARCELO CAMPOS CESAR FORD COBRA BISCAYNE 1988 317

6 39 FALCONI PABLO VALLEJO JOAQUIN ASA MONOFARO 1983 323

7 30 GARCIA DE LA VEGA JOAQUIN NAVARRO FEDERICO FIAT BARCHETTA 1998 387

8 38 CARDONER MARIANO BRAVO FEDERICO FORD COBRA BISCAYNE 1993 401

9 43 GARGIULO LEANDRO MAYER PABLO ASA MONOFARO 1996 465

10 44 GREEN JUAN ERAUSQUEEN MATIAS ASA MONOFARO 1982 564

11 49 PAFUNTI DANIEL MERCEDES BENZ 230 SLK 2013 583

12 41 MAGLIOLA JUAN SILVA HERNAN FORD COBRA BIZNIK 2012 669

13 42 FALCONI PEDRO ABATE GUIDO LOTUS ELEVEN 1995 673

14 20 MIERES ALBERTO LAFUENTE IGNACIO MAZDA MIATA 1999 711

15 17 HUERGO MARTIN FRIGERIO MARTA JAGUAR XK 8 1998 947

16 40 IRIARTE TORCUATO JAGUAR C WILDCAT 1983 1082

17 15 BERUTO MIGUEL RAVETTO SILVIA ALFA ROMEO SPIDER 2010 1229

18 18 BAMEULE LUCAS JAGUAR XK 8 1997 1544

19 16 BAMEULE LUIS BAMEULE MATEO BMW Z3 1998 1696

20 47 GIORDANO CARLOS ARIAS SUSANA MERCEDES BENZ 350 SLK 2005 1847

21 12 CLARAMUNT ERNESTO VAZQUEZ IGLESIAS JAVIER PORSCHE BOXSTER S 2000 1850

22 26 VIANI PABLO VIANI SUSANA PORSCHE 924 S 1988 2194

23 29 REYES MARIANO FERNANDEZ HERNAN PORSCHE 911 CARRERA 2005 2338

24 50 BIEDMA JOSE BIEDMA MARIA TOYOTA FT 86 2013 2574

25 51 GARCIA VEIGA NESTOR PORSCHE 911 2015 2951

26 34 BOLGAR JOSE SANCHEZ ORTEGA SANTIAGO ASA MONOFARO 1980 3004

27 46 SALGUEIRO MARTIN SALGUEIRO SANTIAGO MB SLK 230 2003 3127

28 32 LOPEZ MAÑAN GONZALO LANTARON FEDERICO FORD COBRA BISCAYNE 1985 3280

48 WILLIAMS CHARALAMBOPOULOS HERNAN ALFA ROMEO BRERA 2009 NL

28 HUERGO MARTIN  (H) PRIMERANO SERGIO FORD COBRA BISCAYNE 1990 NL

45 VALLEJO FERNANDO CASTELLI LEO BMW CLUB SPORT 1998 NL

1 1 GONZALEZ RODOLFO BARBOSA JORGE AUSTIN HEALEY SIX 1957 143

2 2 TOMAS DANIEL SACON DANIEL TRIUMPH TR3 1960 552

1 8 PENONE DANIEL PENONE SANTIAGO PORSCHE 911 1970 -1818

2 7 SOROET SIMON DON SEGUNDO SOMBRA PORSCHE 911 1970 189

3 33 AUGUSTONI MARCOS AUGUSTONI IGNACIO CHEVROLET CORVETTE STINGR 1963 1054

4 3 VERARDO EDUARDO CAIMI SILVIA FERRARI 330 GTC 1965 1605

5 23 CASTILLA MATIAS MEDICA MARIANO FORD MUSTANG 1966 2407

6 4 PETRIZZO EDGARDO LACIAR ESTEVEZ OMAR ALFA ROMEO GIULIA SPRINT 1966 2916

7 9 GARCIA DEL BO ALEJANDRO VARNI RICARDO FIAT 124 SPIDER 1970 3115

1 53 LICURSI RICARDO CHARNAS LEONARDO ALFA ROMEO SPIDER 1979 159

2 11 KRICORIAN WALTER SCHNEIDER MATIAS PORSCHE 911 1971 284

3 10 VACCARIO EUGENIO OBEJERO ALBERTO ALFA ROMEO ALFETTA GT 1980 481

4 27 CESAR ROBERTO CASTAÑO VERONICA PORSCHE 924 1977 740

5 31 DELLEPIANE MATIAS  ROS ARTAYETA BERNABE BMW 325 i 1984 1235

6 25 FULLONE ADRIAN FULLONE FEDERICO CHEVROLET CORVETTE 1971 1389

7 24 CASTILLO GONZALO BLANCO CARLOS MERCEDES BENZ 500 SL 1982 2601

8 22 BERUTO MIGUEL (H) BERUTO PEDRO ALFA ROMEO MONTREAL 1975 2717

9 6 EDDI CARLOS DOLFI DARIO PORSCHE 911 1976 2754

10 5 SAUD JORGE SILVA VIVIANA BMW 323 i 1982 2799

11 14 DALY ALEJANDRO WALMSLEY CHARLY AUSTIN HEALEY 1979 3205

13 LINDENBAUM CARLOS ALFA ROMEO GTV 6 1981 AB

21 ZERBINI LEONARDO ZERBINI LUIS PORSCHE 911 T 1972 NL

CATEGORIA "F"

CATEGORIA "G"

CLASIFICACION  POR CATEGORIAS
CATEGORIA "C.A.S."

CATEGORIA "E"
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